RANKING TEMPORADA 1819
Florete Femenino - M-17

Generar Ranking
Encontrados: 34

POS APELLIDOS

1 OSENDE ALVAREZ

2 DOCAVO GARCIA

3 MARTIN CABELLO

4 PORTILLO SORIA

5 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ
6 ALONSO MARTIN

7 GAYDOS DIEGO

8 BARRA MORENO

9 COLMENAR DE RODRIGO
10 RUIZ RAMOS

11 GARCIA MARTINEZ

12 MORENO MOLINA

13 MARCOS PERAL

14 FERNANDEZ NEGRON
15 GAITA DE PEDRO

16 MUNUERA PACHECO
17 BAZAN ANDUEZA

18 SUAREZ HERRERO

19 LLORENS PLANELLES
20 TELLEZ LUCERO

21 CASADO GONZALEZ
22 REBOLLO MACIA

23 SANCHEZ MARTIN

24 KARIM ABDELBAKI

25 GARCIA BANO

26 SANUDO VAZQUEZ

27 DELGADO BEJARANO
28 CARREIRA COUCEIRO
29 LACRUZ ESCAMILLA
30 CARRIZOSA GARCIA
31 DELGADO GARCIA

32 GIBELLO CANO

33 MARTINEZ PAZOS
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REINA ROMERO

NOMBRE

CARMEN
ELENA
MARIAN
CLAUDIA
BEATRIZ
LUCIA
SOFIA
CARMEN PILAR
ANGELA
ALMUDENA
MARIANA
MARTA
MARA
ELENA
SAIOA
IRIS
SILVIA
PATRICIA
ELENA
SOFIA
MARIA DEL ROSARIO
PATRICIA
ESTER
MARWA
VICTORIA
LUCIA
MARTA
MEI
ISABEL
IRENE
AMALIA
ARIADNA
CRISTINA
LUCIA

CLUB

SECB-M
CEB-M
CEB-M
CEB-M
CCC-M
CEB-M
SECB-M
CDLA-NA
CDLA-NA
SECB-M
CEME-V
CEB-M
CCC-M
CEB-M
CDLA-NA
CDLA-NA
CDLA-NA
SAES-BU
CEME-V
CEG-B
JME-SE
CCC-M
CEB-M
CEG-B
CEG-B
SAMA-M
JME-SE
CEC-C
CEME-V
JME-SE
JME-SE
CEG-B
CEC-C
JME-SE

NACIMIENTO
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2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2002
2005
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2005
2003
2006
2003
2005
2004
2006
2004
2004
2005
2002
2004
2003
2004
2005

756,95
711,49
790,92
891,84
443,07
726,83

473,05
419,94
458,25
346,64
400,74
3131

471,89

306,6
558
123,97
89,7

129,88
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M20 MADRID

1464,98 (8)
1647,5 (5)
1088,81 (11)
943,31 (16)
1023,94 (13)

585,21 (21)
549,88 (23)
968,37 (15)
517,5 (25)

667,27 (17)

624,07 (19)

M17 MADRID

2424 (1)
1703,01 (3)
1703,01 (3)
2022 (2)

1256,53 (7)
1353,61 (5)

1218 (8)
951,61 (
1301,01

M20 MADRID

1492,45 (8)
979,93 (16)
1195,76 (9)
1057,82 (13)
1120,48 (11)
607,97 (22)
2112,88 (3)
625,42 (21)
643,72 (20)

575,33 (24)
560,01 (25)
1030,02 (14)

531,14 (27)
517,5 (28)

683,24 (18)
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2951,67 (3
2230,12
1508,58
1554,78
1426,73
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PUNT

7625,07
7089,53
6845,77
6615,25
5190,12
5102,45
5064,55
4507,07
4031,23
3638,71
3278,27
2753,56
2493
2472,05
1728,21
1684,4
1527,18
1482,11
1387,22
982,01
924,32
816
639,17
564,41
549,61
535,54
522,11
515,31
497,01
492,62
485,23
463,02
4424
423,16



